North Carolina Magistrate’s Association

2009 Fall Conference
October 5-7,2009
Sheraton Raleigh-Downtown, Raleigh, NC

Monday, October 5

7:30AM

10:00AM

11:30

1:00PM

1:15

2:45

3:15

4:15

5:15PM

Registration Esplanade
Information from the AOC Oak Forest
Judge John Smith, Director, AOC (1.5 hours)

Basil McVey, AOC
Lunch (on your own)

Welcome & Call to Order Oak Forest
Angela Ranson, NCMA

Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance

Exceptions to Bond Procedures Oak Forest
John Rubin, School of Government (1.5 hours)
Break Esplanade
Motor Vehicle Law Oak Forest
Shea Denning, School of Government (1 hour)
Civil Law Update Oak Forest
Dona Lewandowski, School of Government (1 hour)
Recess

Tuesday, October 6

8:30AM

8:30AM

Registration

Concurrent Break Out Sessions (Select One) (1.5 hours)

Session A: Drugs of Abuse in North Carolina & Criminal Charging Oak Forest A
Karen S. Matthew, Director, NC Board of Pharmacy: Investigations & Inspections
Christy Brewington, Special Agent, SBI-North Carolina

Session B: Developments in Federal Law: Oak Forest B
The Protecting Tenants Against Foreclosure Act
Dona Lewandowski, School of Government

Session C: Statewide Warrant Search Governors | &Il
Basil McVey, AOC & Cheryl Moody, AOC



10:00

10:30

12:00PM

1:30

2:30

3:00

3:20

Break

Concurrent Break Out Sessions (Select One)

Session A: Drugs of Abuse in North Carolina & Criminal Charging

Esplanade

(1.5 hours)

Oak Forest A

Karen S. Matthew, Director, NC Board of Pharmacy: Investigations & Inspections

Christy Brewington, Special Agent, SBI-North Carolina

Session B: Developments in Federal Law: The Protecting Tenants

Against Foreclosure Act
Dona Lewandowski, School of Government

Session C: NCAWARE for Non-NCAWARE Counties
Basil McVey, AOC & Cheryl Moody, AOC

Lunch (on your own)

Recent Developments in Criminal Law and Procedure
John Rubin, School of Government

Selected Topics in Criminal Law and Procedure
John Rubin, School of Government

Break

Business Meeting

6:30-11:00PM Dinner, games, dancing, etc.

Wednesday, October 7

8:30AM

9:00

10:30

11:00AM

Beating Hearts: Stories of Domestic Violence

Professionalism in the Magistrate’s Office
Dona Lewandowski, School of Government

Continuing Education Requirements for Magistrates
Jim Gray, AOC

Adjourn

Oak Forest B

Governors | & Il

Oak Forest
(1 hour)

Oak Forest
(.5 hours)

Esplanade
Oak Forest

Hannover |

Oak Forest
(.5 hours)

Oak Forest
(1.5 hours)

Oak Forest
(.5 hours)



THE MISSION OF THE JUDICIAL BRANCH

To protect and preserve the rights and liberties of all the people, as guaranteed by the Constitutions
and laws of the United States and North Carolina, by providing a fair, independent, and accessible forum for the just,
timely, and economical resolution of their legal affairs.

BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

Call to Order
Invocation
Roll call
Minutes of last meeting
Committees' reports
Officers' reports

Unfinished business

New business

Adjournment






NORTH CAROLINA MAGISTRATES' ASSOCIATION OFFICERS

North Carolina Magistrates’ Association Officers

President
Angela Ranson, Mecklenburg County

President-Elect
Eric Van Vleet, Durham County

Vice President
Ronnie Womack, Person County

Secretary
Mary Louise Canter, Wilkes County

Asst. Secretary
Paige Hawk, Mecklenburg County

Treasurer
Roger Greene, Randolph County

Assistant Treasurer
Bethany Hale, Johnston County

Region Directors

A- Lisa Byerly, Gaston County

B- Don Gillespie, Guilford County
C- James Arnold, Franklin County

Area Directors

1-Raymond Virnelson, Mitchell County
2-Danny Linker, Alleghany County
3-Stephen Nicholson, Iredell County
4-John Pardue, Yadkin County

5-Gene Harris, Chatham County

6- Mickey Williamson, Robeson County
7- Judith Nicholson, Wake County

8- Robert Beard, Hertford County
9-Shelby Jones, Onslow County

Immediate Past President
Keith Knox, Pitt County
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