North Carolina Magistrate's Association 2009 Fall Conference October 5-7, 2009 Sheraton Raleigh-Downtown, Raleigh, NC

Monday, October 5

7:30AM	Registration	Esplanade
10:00AM	Information from the AOC Judge John Smith, Director, AOC Basil McVey, AOC	Oak Forest (1.5 hours)
11:30	Lunch (on your own)	
1:00PM	Welcome & Call to Order Angela Ranson, NCMA	Oak Forest
	Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance	
1:15	Exceptions to Bond Procedures John Rubin, School of Government	Oak Forest (1.5 hours)
2:45	Break	Esplanade
3:15	Motor Vehicle Law Shea Denning, School of Government	Oak Forest (1 hour)
4:15	Civil Law Update Dona Lewandowski, School of Government	Oak Forest (1 hour)
5:15PM	Recess	
T	0-t-h-m (

Tuesday, October 6

8:30AM	Registration	
8:30AM	Concurrent Break Out Sessions (Select One)	(1.5 hours)
	Session A: Drugs of Abuse in North Carolina & Criminal Charging Karen S. Matthew, Director, NC Board of Pharmacy: Investigations & Insp Christy Brewington, Special Agent, SBI-North Carolina	Oak Forest A pections
	Session B: Developments in Federal Law: The Protecting Tenants Against Foreclosure Act Dona Lewandowski, School of Government	Oak Forest B
	Session C: Statewide Warrant Search Basil McVey, AOC & Cheryl Moody, AOC	Governors I & II

10:00	Break	Esplanade		
10:30	Concurrent Break Out Sessions (Select One)	(1.5 hours)		
	Session A: Drugs of Abuse in North Carolina & Criminal Charging Karen S. Matthew, Director, NC Board of Pharmacy: Investigations & Inspectio Christy Brewington, Special Agent, SBI-North Carolina	Oak Forest A ns		
	Session B: Developments in Federal Law: The Protecting Tenants Against Foreclosure Act Dona Lewandowski, School of Government	Oak Forest B		
	Session C: NCAWARE for Non-NCAWARE Counties Basil McVey, AOC & Cheryl Moody, AOC	Governors I & II		
12:00PM	Lunch (on your own)			
1:30	Recent Developments in Criminal Law and Procedure John Rubin, School of Government	Oak Forest (1 hour)		
2:30	Selected Topics in Criminal Law and Procedure John Rubin, School of Government	Oak Forest (.5 hours)		
3:00	Break	Esplanade		
3:20	Business Meeting	Oak Forest		
6:30-11:00PM	Dinner, games, dancing, etc.	Hannover I		
Wednesday, October 7				
8:30AM	Beating Hearts: Stories of Domestic Violence	Oak Forest (.5 hours)		
9:00	Professionalism in the Magistrate's Office Dona Lewandowski, School of Government	Oak Forest (1.5 hours)		
10:30	Continuing Education Requirements for Magistrates Jim Gray, AOC	Oak Forest (.5 hours)		
11:00AM	Adjourn			

THE MISSION OF THE JUDICIAL BRANCH

To protect and preserve the rights and liberties of all the people, as guaranteed by the Constitutions and laws of the United States and North Carolina, by providing a fair, independent, and accessible forum for the just, timely, and economical resolution of their legal affairs.

BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

Call to Order Invocation Roll call Minutes of last meeting Committees' reports Officers' reports Unfinished business New business Adjournment

NORTH CAROLINA MAGISTRATES' ASSOCIATION OFFICERS

North Carolina Magistrates' Association Officers

President Angela Ranson, Mecklenburg County

President-Elect Eric Van Vleet, Durham County

Vice President Ronnie Womack, Person County

Secretary Mary Louise Canter, Wilkes County

Asst. Secretary Paige Hawk, Mecklenburg County

Treasurer Roger Greene, Randolph County

Assistant Treasurer Bethany Hale, Johnston County

Region Directors

A- Lisa Byerly, Gaston County B- Don Gillespie, Guilford County C- James Arnold, Franklin County

Area Directors

Raymond Virnelson, Mitchell County
Danny Linker, Alleghany County
Stephen Nicholson, Iredell County
John Pardue, Yadkin County
Gene Harris, Chatham County
Mickey Williamson, Robeson County
Judith Nicholson, Wake County
Robert Beard, Hertford County
Shelby Jones, Onslow County

Immediate Past President

Keith Knox, Pitt County